Board of Library Commissioners - MBLC Library

Pub Year Sort - Manufacturing and Handicrafts

Median Pub Year =1988

	Pub Year
	Title
	Call Num
	Total Circs
	LY Circs

	2014
	Building Construction Illustrated
	 690 Chi 2014
	1
	0

	1998
	Designing And Constructing Public Facilities
	 692 M
	1
	0

	1994
	The Office Clutter Cure
	 648.5 A
	0
	0

	1994
	The Office Clutter Cure
	 648.5 A
	1
	0

	1988
	Dampness In Buildings
	 693.8/O
	7
	0

	1987
	Designing And Constructing Municipal Facilities
	 692/M
	0
	0

	1984
	Clutters Last Stand
	 648.5 A
	2
	0

	1982
	The Chicago Manual Of Style
	 686.2/U
	0
	0

	1978
	Housekeeping Handbook For Institutions, Business & Industry
	 647/F
	5
	0

	1966
	The Economics Of Carpeting And Resilient Flooring
	 698.9/P
	0
	0
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